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STATE CODE: IA MARITAL STATUS: S 

BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: 0 OR 1 EXEMPTION 
.00 .330 

1480 4.88 .670 ROUND: Y 
2959 14.79 2.250
5918 81.37 4.140

13316 387.65 5.630
22193 887.43 5.960
29590 1328.29 6.250
44385 2252.98 7.440
66578 3904.14 8.530

9999999 .000  
.000  
.000  
.000  
.000  
.000  

1880.00
40.00 

40.00 

STANDARD DEDUCTION 

ADD'L Allowances AMT.
SECOND SUI/

DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCES:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX 

RATE: SUI/DISB. GROSS 

LIMIT: SUI/DISB. WEEKLY 

LIMIT: 

.00 .00 

***************************************************************************** 

STATE CODE: IA MARITAL STATUS: M 

BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: 2 OR MORE EXEMPTIONS 

.00 

1480 4.88 ROUND: Y 

2959 14.79
5918 81.37
13316 387.65
22193 887.43
29590 1328.29
44385 2252.48
66578 3904.14

9999999 

.330

.670
2.250
4.140
5.630
5.960
6.250
7.440
8.530
.000 

.000 

.000 

.000 

.000 

.000 

4630.00
40.00 

40.00 

STANDARD DEDUCTION 

ADD'L ALLOWANCES
AMT. SECOND SUI/
DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCES:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

******************************************************************************** 

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website 

http://tax.iowa.gov/sites/files/idr/documents

**The Withholding Allowance amount is calculated for Iowa as a Tax Credit.
**The Standard Deduction is based on the number of Allowances, not whether one is
married or not. Create additional tables as necessary for those that may be 

single with more than 1 exemption. 

S/M

M/S
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http://www.state.ia.us/tax/forms/44001.pdf





