Verified 12/02/19 IOWA TAX TABLES EFFECTIVE 01/01/20 Page 1 of 1

STATE CODE:	IA	MAR	ITAL STATUS:	S	
BREAK	TAX	PERCEN'	COMMENT:	s/M 0	OR 1 EXEMPTION
	.00	.330			
1480	4.88	. 670	ROUND: Y		
2959	14.79	2.250			
5918	81.37	4.140			
13316	387.65	5.630			
22193	887.43	5.960			
29590	1328.29	6.250			
44385	2252.98	7.440			
66578	3904.14	8.530			
9999999		.000			
		.000			
		.000			
		.000			
		.000			
		.000			
		S	TANDARD DEDUCTION	ON	1880.00
		A	DD'L Allowances	AMT.	40.00
WITHHOLDING ALLO	WANCES: 40	.00 s	ECOND SUI/		
SUI/DISB. DESCRI	PTION:	D	ISABILITY		
CUT /DICABITIME M	7.V 0.0	0000	0	0000	

SUI/DISABILITY TAX .00000 .00000

RATE: SUI/DISB. GROSS

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT:

single with more than 1 exemption.

LIMIT: SUI/DISB. WEEKLY .00 .00

LIMIT:

STATE CODE:	IA		MAI	RITAL STATU	JS:	M				
BREAK	TAX		PERCEN	T COM	MENT:	M/S	2	OR	MORE	EXEMPTIONS
	.00)	.330							
1480	4.88	3	. 670	ROUND:	Y					
2959	14.79)	2.250							
5918	81.3	7	4.140							
13316	387.6	5	5.630							
22193	887.43	3	5.960							
29590	1328.29)	6.250							
44385	2252.48	3	7.440							
66578	3904.1	4	8.530							
9999999			.000							
			.000							
			.000							
			.000							
			.000							
			.000							
			5	STANDARD DE	EDUCTI	ON		46	30.00	1
			I	ADD'L ALLOW	WANCES	1			40.00)
WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCES: 40.00		40.00	I	AMT. SECONI	o sui/					
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:			Ι	DISABILITY						
SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: .000		.00000			. 0	0000				

.00

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website http://tax.iowa.gov/sites/files/idr/documents

**The Withholding Allowance amount is calculated for Iowa as a Tax Credit.

**The Standard Deduction is based on the number of Allowances, not whether one is married or not. Create additional tables as necessary for those that may be